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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY SANDY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32860000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719 1,136,209,719
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 124,199,866        124,199,866 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1152                         4.1152              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 511,107.29 511,107.29
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4498 0.4498
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 511,067.13 511,067.13
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 511,067.13 511,067.13
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 40.16 40.16
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 511,067.13 511,067.13
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 511,067.13 511,067.13
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 244.59 244.59
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 244.59 244.59
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 510,822.54 510,822.54
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 510,822.54 510,822.54

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 61,069.07 61,069.07
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0537 0.0537
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 61,014.46 61,014.46
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 61,014.46 61,014.46
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 54.61 54.61
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 61,014.46 61,014.46
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 61,014.46 61,014.46
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 29.07 29.07
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 29.07 29.07
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 60,985.39 60,985.39
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 60,985.39 60,985.39

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 298,601.32 298,601.32
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2628 0.2628
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 298,595.91 298,595.91
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 298,595.91 298,595.91
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 5.41 5.41
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 298,595.91 298,595.91
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 298,595.91 298,595.91
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 142.68 142.68
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 142.68 142.68
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 298,453.23 298,453.23
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 298,453.23 298,453.23

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0968 0.0968
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 12,022.55 12,022.55
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0105 0.0105
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 11,930.20 11,930.20
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 11,930.20 11,930.20
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 92.35 92.35
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 11,930.20 11,930.20
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 11,930.20 11,930.20
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 5.51 5.51
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 5.51 5.51
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 11,924.69 11,924.69
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 11,924.69 11,924.69

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO BOND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 6,209.99 6,209.99
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0054 0.0054
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 6,135.53 6,135.53
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 6,135.53 6,135.53
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 74.46 74.46
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 6,135.53 6,135.53
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 6,135.53 6,135.53
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.76 2.76
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.76 2.76
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 6,132.77 6,132.77
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 6,132.77 6,132.77

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL
10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 49,357.03 49,357.03
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0434 0.0434
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 49,311.50 49,311.50
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 49,311.50 49,311.50
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 45.53 45.53
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 49,311.50 49,311.50
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 49,311.50 49,311.50
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 23.53 23.53
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 23.53 23.53
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 49,287.97 49,287.97
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 49,287.97 49,287.97

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 6,209.99 6,209.99
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0054 0.0054
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 6,135.53 6,135.53
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 6,135.53 6,135.53
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 74.46 74.46
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 6,135.53                      6,135.53
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 6,135.53 6,135.53
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.76 2.76
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.76 2.76
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 6,132.77                      6,132.77
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 6,132.77 6,132.77

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 45,792.49 45,792.49
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0403 0.0403
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 45,789.25 45,789.25
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 45,789.25 45,789.25
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 3.24 3.24
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 45,789.25 45,789.25
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 45,789.25 45,789.25
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 21.86 21.86
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 21.86 21.86
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 45,767.39 45,767.39
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 45,767.39 45,767.39

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 72 SANDY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30022300

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,133,337,982             1,133,337,982        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.1775 2.1775
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 270,445.21 270,445.21
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2386 0.2386
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 270,414.44 270,414.44
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 270,414.44 270,414.44
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 30.77 30.77
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 270,414.44                  270,414.44
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 270,414.44 270,414.44
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 129.21 129.21
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 129.21 129.21
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 270,285.23 270,285.23
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 270,285.23 270,285.23

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 8,706.41 8,706.41
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0076 0.0076
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 8,635.19 8,635.19
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 8,635.19 8,635.19
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 71.22 71.22
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 8,635.19                      8,635.19
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 8,635.19 8,635.19
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 3.99 3.99
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 3.99 3.99
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 8,631.20                      8,631.20
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 8,631.20 8,631.20

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH OREGON TRAIL & BOND(AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30143100

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.6397 1.7766 6.4163
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 576,250.12 220,653.48 796,903.60
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.5071 0.1942 0.7013
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 576,171.95 220,651.93 796,823.88
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 576,171.95 220,651.93 796,823.88
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 78.17 1.55 79.72
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 576,171.95                  220,651.93 796,823.88
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 576,171.95 220,651.93 796,823.88
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 275.87 105.61 381.48
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 275.87 105.61 381.48
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 575,896.08                  220,546.32 796,442.40
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 575,896.08 220,546.32 796,442.40

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,136,209,719             1,136,209,719        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 172,143,903
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 47,944,037
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 124,199,866 124,199,866       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 
10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 807.30 807.30
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0007 0.0007
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 795.35 795.35
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 795.35 795.35
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 11.95 11.95
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 795.35 795.35
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 795.35 795.35
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.26 0.26
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.26 0.26
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 795.09 795.09
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 795.09 795.09

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,834,556.22 232,676.03 2,067,232.25 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 1.6148 0.2047 1.8195 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,834,066.24 232,582.13 2,066,648.37
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,834,066.24 232,582.13 2,066,648.37
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 489.98 93.90 583.88
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,834,066.24 232,582.13 2,066,648.37
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,834,066.24 232,582.13 2,066,648.37
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 876.58 111.12 987.70
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 876.58 111.12 987.70
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,833,189.66 232,471.01 2,065,660.67
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,833,189.66 232,471.01 2,065,660.67

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	SANDY

